Product Change Notification
#112805- 00
INFORMATION IN THIS DOCUMENT IS PROVIDED IN CONNECTION WITH INTEL PRODUCTS. NO
LICENSE, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, BY ESTOPPEL OR OTHERWISE, TO ANY INTELLECTUAL
PROPERTY RIGHTS IS GRANTED BY THIS DOCUMENT. EXCEPT AS PROVIDED IN INTEL'S
TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE FOR SUCH PRODUCTS, INTEL ASSUMES NO LIABILITY
WHATSOEVER AND INTEL DISCLAIMS ANY EXPRESS OR IMPLIED WARRANTY, RELATING TO
SALE AND/OR USE OF INTEL PRODUCTS INCLUDING LIABILITY OR WARRANTIES RELATING

sites. Customers may want to notify their receiving department of the additional Country of Origin
marking.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
 Marketing Name  Processor#  Frequency  Stepping Product Code S-Spec MM#
 Intel® Pentium® Processor  J2850  2.41 GHZ  B1  FH8065301455104   S R1H4  930734
 Intel® Celeron® Processor  J1850  2.0 GHZ  B1  FH8065301455200   S R1H5  930735
 Intel® Celeron® Processor  J1750  2.41 GHZ  B1  FH8065301562600   S R1H6  930736
 Intel® Pentium® Processor  N3510  2.0 GHZ  B1  FH8065301546301   S R1HP  930817
 Intel® Celeron® Processor  N2910  1.6 GHZ  B1  FH8065301546402   S R1HQ  930818
 Intel® Celeron® Processor  N2810  2.0 GHZ  B1  FH8065301564501   S R1HR  930819
 Intel® Celeron® Processor  N2805  1.46 GHZ  B1  FH8065301564600   S R1HS  930820
 Intel® Atom Processor  E3840  1.91 GHZ  B1  FH8065301487704   S R1HT  930823
 Intel® Atom Processor  E3823  1.75 GHZ  B1  FH8065301487905   S R1HU  930824
 Intel® Atom Processor  E3822  1.46 GHZ  B1  FH8065301542202   S R1HV  930825
 Intel® Atom Processor  E3821  1.33 GHZ  B1  FH8065301567300   S R1HW  930826
 Intel® Atom Processor  E3810  1.46 GHZ  B1  FH8065301567400   S R1HX  930827
 Intel® Pentium® Processor  J2850  2.41 GHZ  B2  FH8065301455104   S R1LM  931090
 Intel® Celeron® Processor  J1850  2.0 GHZ  B2  FH8065301455200   S R1LN  931092
 Intel® Celeron® Processor  J1750  2.41 GHZ  B2  FH8065301562600   S R1LP  931094
 Intel® Atom Processor  E3840  1.91 GHZ  B2  FH8065301487704   S R1LQ  931105
 Intel® Atom Processor  E3823  1.75 GHZ  B2  FH8065301487905   S R1LR  931106
 Intel® Atom Processor  E3810  1.46 GHZ  B2  FH8065301567400   S R1LU  931109
 Intel® Pentium® Processor  N3510  2.0 GHZ  B2  FH8065301546301   S R1LV  931112
 Intel® Celeron® Processor  N2910  1.6 GHZ  B2  FH8065301546402   S R1LW  931114
 Intel® Celeron® Processor  N2810  2.0 GHZ  B2  FH8065301564501   S R1LX  931116
 Intel® Celeron® Processor  N2805  1.46 GHZ  B2  FH8065301564600   S R1LY  931118
 Intel® Atom Processor  E3815  1.46 GHZ  B3  FH8065301567411   S R1RA  932048
 Intel® Atom Processor  E3825  1.33 GHZ  B3  FH8065301567311   S R1RB  932049
 Intel® Atom Processor  E3826  1.46 GHZ  B3  FH8065301542213   S R1RC  932050
 Intel® Atom Processor  E3827  1.75 GHZ  B3  FH8065301487916   S R1RD  932051
 Intel® Atom Processor  E3845  1.91 GHZ  B3  FH8065301487715   S R1RE  932052
 Intel® Pentium® Processor  J2900  2.41 GHZ  B3  FH8065301614903   S R1SB  932479
 Intel® Celeron® Processor  J1900  2.0 GHZ  B3  FH8065301615009   S R1SC  932481
 Intel® Celeron® Processor  J1800  2.41 GHZ  B3  FH8065301615103   S R1SD  932483
 Intel® Pentium® Processor  N3520  2.17 GHZ  B3  FH8065301616103   S R1SE  932485
 Intel® Celeron® Processor  N2920  1.86 GHZ  B3  FH8065301616203   S R1SF  932490
 Intel® Celeron® Processor  N2820  2.13 GHZ  B3  FH8065301616603   S R1SG  932492
 Intel® Celeron® Processor  N2806  1.6 GHZ  B3  FH8065301616703   S R1SH  932494
 Intel® Celeron® Processor  N2815  1.86 GHZ  B3  FH8065301619509   S R1SJ  932579
PCN Revision History:
Date of Revision: Revision Number: Reason:
December 24, 2013 00 Originally Published PCN